



Insurance Fee's List

| Camp America Forms | Without Medical Exam | With Medical Exam |
|--------------------|----------------------|-------------------|
| Student | £56.00 | £78 |
| Non-Student | £84.00 | £112.50 |

| Health Questionnaire Forms | £26.50 |
|-------------------------------------|--|
| - | |
| Target Report | £26.50 |
| Pre-Employment Medicals | £112.50 |
| Adoption Medical | £112.50 (usually covered by the company) |
| Adoption Fronton | 2112.00 (doddwy dovorod by the dompany) |
| Student Sick Note | £16.50 |
| Student Disability Form | No charge |
| Private Employer Sick Note | £16.50 |
| Form and Full copy of records | £65 |
| Mitigating Circumstances Letter | £26.50 |
| Fit & well to travel letter from Dr | £26.50 |
| Holiday Cancellation/Claim Form | £26.50 |
| Firearms | £26.50 |
| Letters of Any Kind by Dr | £26.50 |
| Bus Pass/ Disabled | No Charge |
| CICA Form | £ 26.50 |
| Dationto com Madical Daganda (OAD | (Check Form- Only some require payment) |
| Patients own Medical Records / SAR | No Charge |
| Seafarers | £115 |
| | (Direct to John Houghton / Olly Lutte) |
| Army Form | They state price they pay on request |
| | Usually, £65 |
| Flu Camp & Other Trials | Dependant on volume of report |
| | Varies between £10 & £50 |